
3/21/22, 9:19 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Zoom/attendance link on the writeshop for the finalization of Manual of …

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1727866382861512704%7Cmsg-f%3A1727866382861… 1/1

DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Zoom/attendance link on the writeshop for the finalization of Manual of Authorities
on Financial Matters 
1 message

MGT DENR <mgt_denr@yahoo.com> Mon, Mar 21, 2022 at 8:16 AM
To: BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Accounting
<accounting@bmb.gov.ph>, Wildlife Resources Division BMB <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, EMB - Office of the Director
<od@emb.gov.ph>, EMB <emb@denr.gov.ph>, "embcentral@yahoo.com" <embcentral@yahoo.com>, R1
<r1@emb.gov.ph>, R7 <r7@emb.gov.ph>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>, Erdb Denr <erdbco@yahoo.com>,
"erdbdir@denr.gov.ph" <erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>, "erdb@denr.gov.ph" <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Ecosystems Research and
Development Bureau BUDGET <erdb.budget@gmail.com>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, "fmb-
director@mozcom.com" <fmb-director@mozcom.com>, FOREV FMB <forev.fmb@gmail.com>, Forest Management Bureau
Accounting <fmbacctgdenr@gmail.com>, FOREST MANAGEMENT BUREAU DENR <denr_fmbacctg@yahoo.com>, DENR
Bureau LMB <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB adenton Adobo <adentonearl@yahoo.com>, "lmbbudget@yahoo.com"
<lmbbudget@yahoo.com>, Wilma Co LMB <amliwgco@yahoo.com>, lmb accounting <lmb.accounting@yahoo.com>, LMB
Policy Development Section <lppdpolicy@gmail.com>, MGB <central@mgb.gov.ph>, MGB-CAR <car_mgb@yahoo.com>,
MGB RO 6 <mgbro6iloilo@gmail.com>, MGB RO 6 <mgb6iloilo@yahoo.com>, MGB Central Office - DENR
<mgbcoplan@yahoo.com>, "Mines and Geosciences Bureau Regional Office No. XI" <mgbxi.org@gmail.com>,
"region11@mgb.gov.ph" <region11@mgb.gov.ph>, "ljaserno@mgb.gov.ph" <ljaserno@mgb.gov.ph>, NCR Finance Division
<denrncr_finance@yahoo.com.ph>, Linda Daquigan NCR <linda_daquigan@yahoo.com>, DENR NCR <ncr@denr.gov.ph>,
"CESO III JAQUELINE A. CAANCAN" <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Admin NCR <admin-ncr@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, Accounting Section DENR R10 <r10.acctg10@gmail.com>, DENR Region 10
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, "r10.budget@gmail.com" <r10.budget@gmail.com>, DENR R10 Office of RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>,
GUDO R11 <denrfin11@yahoo.com>, GUDO R11 <judith.abrenica@yahoo.com>, GUDO R11 <denrfin11@gmail.com>,
Francis Jan Castro <francis24.jan@gmail.com>, ronald nilo <ronaldbnilo@gmail.com>, ronald nilo
<ronald_nilo24@yahoo.com>, "Diña M. Nillosan" <fms.accounting@denr.gov.ph>, "r13@denr.gov.ph" <r13@denr.gov.ph>,
R13 Finance <r13denrfinance@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, Rommel Valdez R2
<rsvaldez39@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, "r3finance@yahoo.com" <r3finance@yahoo.com>,
"ored_r3@yahoo.com" <ored_r3@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 4A <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Admin R4a <admin-
r4a@denr.gov.ph>, "finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph" <finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>,
"ance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph" <ance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, ARD Management Services
<ardms_mimaropa15@yahoo.com>, Ruby Bautista - 4B <rubyc.bautista@yahoo.com>, "red_4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<red_4b@yahoo.com.ph>, finance R6 <denr6finance@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>, Amy Sardia R6
<ahmz12@yahoo.com>, DENR-ACCTG R6 <acctgdenr6@yahoo.com>, R7 Denr Region <denr_finance7@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, db carreon R7 <dbcarreon@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>,
"r8albeza@yahoo.com.ph" <r8albeza@yahoo.com.ph>, Region 8 moyx2 <moy2x_delpilar@yahoo.com>, "Jose Elmer C.
Bascos" <ardts_r8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, R9 <denr9.actg@gmail.com>, Sonny Lledo R9
<sonny_lledo@yahoo.com>, "CRISANTA MARLENE P. RODRIGUEZ" <denr_r9@yahoo.com>

Workshop Materials https://bit.ly/writeshopmaterials
Attendance/Zoom link Day 1-  https://bit.ly/day1writeshop

Day 2-  https://bit.ly/day2writeshop
Day 3 - https://bit.ly/day3writeshop
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